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Drum Handling Equipments
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Drum Handling Equipments

Model  HK285A HK285B 
Capacity (kg/lbs) 364/800, Steel Drum 680/1500, Steel Drum 
Drum Size  210 Liters (55 gallon), 572mm (22.5") Diameter 210 Liters (55 gallon), 572mm (22.5") Diameter
Fork Opering  243/8 3/8
Fork Pocket  21/2" high×7" wide (65×180mm) 21/2" high×7" wide (65×180mm)
Net Weight (kg/lbs) 70/154 79/214

Forklift-Karrier  HK series

 It has 30:1 ratio.

HK285A HK285B

Mobile Maintenance Platform NK28

   Suitable for hand push on the ground,
   and also can be easily work with 3T or more forklift.

Model
Capacity
Lifting Height
Deck Size
Power Pack
Battery
Net Weight
Overall Size
Wheel Size

(kg)
(mm)
(mm)

(V)
(V/Ah)

(kg)
(mm)
(mm)

NK28
280

3180
1000×800

12
12/120

490
2200×2060×1020

Fork Mounted Maintenance Platform NK28A

    Can be easily work with 3T or more forklift.

Mechanic Drum Truck  MDC400

Model
Capacity
Lifting Height
Deck Size
Power Pack
Battery
Net Weight
Overall Size

(kg)
(mm)
(mm)

(V)
(V/Ah)

(kg)
(mm)

NK28A
280

3180
1000×800

12
12/120

426
2140×1000×2000

Model
Type
Capacity
Drum
Overall Length
Overall Width
Overall Height
Max. Lift
Drum Rotation
For Max. Drum Diameter

(lbs)
(gallon)

(°)

MDC400

880
55/85

53
331/2

43
11
0

223/4


