## Mechanic Drum Truck **MDC400**

CE

◆ Palletizing drum trucks lift vertically-oriented drums off the ground so they can be placed on pallets and containment skids.

Model		MDC400							
Туре		Mechanical							
Capacity	(lbs)	880							
Drum	(gallon)	55/85							
Overall Length	(inch)	53							
Overall Width	(inch)	33 <sup>1</sup> /2							
Overall Height	(inch)	43							
Max. Lift	(inch)	11							
Drum Rotation	(°)	0							
For Max. Drum Diameter	(inch)	22 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub>							



### Forklift-Karrier **HK** series

- Converts your fork truck into a drum handler !
- HK series Forklift-Karrier can easily lift, transport, raise and tilt loaded drums.
- ◆ The 10' pull-chain loop allows control from the driver's seat.
- ♦ It has 30:1 ratio.



HK285A



HK285B

Model		HK285A	HK285B						
Capacity	(kg/lbs)	364/800, Steel Drum	680/1500, Steel Drum						
Drum Size		210 Liters (55 gallon), 572mm (22.5") Diameter	210 Liters (55 gallon), 572mm (22.5") Diameter						
Fork Opering		24 <sup>3</sup> /8" (620mm) apart	24 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>8</sub> " (620mm) apart						
Fork Pocket		2 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> " high×7" wide (65×180mm)	2 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> " high×7" wide (65×180mm)						
Net Weight	(kg/lbs)	70/154	79/214						

# Mobile Maintenance Platform **NK28**

- + High quality power pack unit provides a steadily lifting.
- ◆ Conforms to Health and safety Guidance PM28 and GN28 standard;.
- Standard: 12VDC-120Ah Battery VARTA also un be to forklift power.
- Optional: Ac power.
- Anti-exploded valve m prevent rapidly lowering.
- Applicable to use on the ground, and ensure the supporting leg is fixed on the ground.
- ◆ Can be easily work with 2T or more forklift.
- The connections with forklift are with triple insurance:
- A: Two bolts to fix;
- B: Two chain to buckle;
- C: Four fixed T bolt onto forklift to ensure a high safety & reliability.
- ◆ Regular to check those rotating parts, and be propedy lubricated.

#### Suitable for hand push on the ground,

### and also can be easily work with 3T or more forklift.

Model		NK28
Capacity	(kg)	280
Lifting Height	(mm)	3180
Deck Size	(mm)	1000×800
Power Pack	(V)	12
Battery	(V/Ah)	12/120
Net Weight	(kg)	490
Overall Size	(mm)	2200×2060×1020
Wheel Size	(mm)	Nylon Ø150×150

### Fork Mounted Maintenance Platform **NK28A**

- High quality power pack unit provides a steadily lifting.
- ♦ Conforms to Health and safety Guidance PM28 and GN28 standard.
- Standard 12VDC-120Ah Battery VARTA also can be to forklift power.
- ♦ Optional: Ac power.
- ◆ Anti exploded valve to prevent rapidly lowering.
- ◆ Can be easily work with 2T or more forklift.
- The connections with forklift am with triple insurance:
- A: Two bolts to fix;
- B: two chain to buckle;
- C: Four fixed T bolt onto forklift to ensure a high safety & reliability
- Regular to check those rotating pads, and be properly lubricated Can be easily work with 3T or more forklift.



	NK28A
(kg)	280
(mm)	3180
(mm)	1000×800
(V)	12
(V/Ah)	12/120
(kg)	426
(mm)	2140×1000×2
	(mm) (mm) (V) (V/Ah) (kg)

# Drum Handling Equipments



																									1
-		-					-									-		-					-	-	
		-																							
-	-		-	-	-	-		-		-	-	-	-	-	-		-		-		-	-	-	-	-
-	-	-		-		-	-	-					-			-	-	-	-				-	-	-
		-														-		-							•
-	-	-		-		-	-	-	-				-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-





166